
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Luke  Wylie Wellington High School 163.1 340.0

2 Will Voos Sabetha High School 164.0 305.0

3 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 164.2 270.0

4 Harlan Tasci Goodland 159.5 255.0

5 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 164.6 255.0

6 Abdiel Gomez-Diaz El Dorado High School 165.0 245.0

7 Jaden Scaglione Goddard High School 165.0 245.0

8 Luke Brant Goddard High School 160.0 230.0

9 Karston Wall Sedgwick High School 165.0 225.0

10 Shaefer Stone Medicine Lodge High School 164.85 220.0

11 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 157.1 215.0

12 Malik Ricketts Clay Center Community High School 162.5 215.0

13 Owen Perales Wichita East High School 164.6 210.0

14 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 160.9 200.0

15 Jackson Newman Wellington High School 162.7 195.0

16 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 160.0 185.0

17 Easton Lynnes Wellington High School 162.3 175.0

18 Chase Culver Goddard High School 160.0 155.0

19 Breeson George Remington High School 163.8 155.0

20 Conner Bustraan Wellington High School 157.0 120.0

21 Javier Flores Syracuse High School 158.6 120.0

22 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 160.3 120.0

23 Memphis Kuder Syracuse High School 165.0 120.0

24 Francisco Ramos Syracuse High School 160.4 110.0

25 Zane Pearman Maize High 161.2 0.0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 162.0 0.0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 164.6 410.0

2 Jackson Newman Wellington High School 162.7 405.0

3 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 157.1 345.0

4 Owen Perales Wichita East High School 164.6 335.0

5 Luke  Wylie Wellington High School 163.1 325.0

6 Harlan Tasci Goodland 159.5 315.0

7 Chase Culver Goddard High School 160.0 315.0

8 Luke Brant Goddard High School 160.0 315.0

9 Shaefer Stone Medicine Lodge High School 164.85 315.0

10 Jaden Scaglione Goddard High School 165.0 315.0

11 Abdiel Gomez-Diaz El Dorado High School 165.0 310.0

12 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 160.9 305.0

13 Karston Wall Sedgwick High School 165.0 295.0

14 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 164.2 280.0

15 Malik Ricketts Clay Center Community High School 162.5 275.0

16 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 160.0 245.0

17 Breeson George Remington High School 163.8 245.0

18 Easton Lynnes Wellington High School 162.3 225.0

19 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 160.3 195.0

20 Javier Flores Syracuse High School 158.6 185.0

21 Francisco Ramos Syracuse High School 160.4 185.0

22 Memphis Kuder Syracuse High School 165.0 185.0

23 Conner Bustraan Wellington High School 157.0 165.0

24 Zane Pearman Maize High 161.2 0.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 162.0 0.0

26 Will Voos Sabetha High School 164.0 0.0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 164.6 275.0

2 Harlan Tasci Goodland 159.5 235.0

3 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 164.2 230.0

4 Luke  Wylie Wellington High School 163.1 225.0

5 Shaefer Stone Medicine Lodge High School 164.85 215.0

6 Karston Wall Sedgwick High School 165.0 215.0

7 Jackson Newman Wellington High School 162.7 205.0

8 Jaden Scaglione Goddard High School 165.0 205.0

9 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 157.1 200.0

10 Breeson George Remington High School 163.8 195.0

11 Abdiel Gomez-Diaz El Dorado High School 165.0 185.0

12 Malik Ricketts Clay Center Community High School 162.5 175.0

13 Luke Brant Goddard High School 160.0 165.0

14 Owen Perales Wichita East High School 164.6 165.0

15 Chase Culver Goddard High School 160.0 155.0

16 Easton Lynnes Wellington High School 162.3 155.0

17 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 160.0 140.0

18 Memphis Kuder Syracuse High School 165.0 140.0

19 Javier Flores Syracuse High School 158.6 125.0

20 Francisco Ramos Syracuse High School 160.4 105.0

21 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 160.3 95.0

22 Conner Bustraan Wellington High School 157.0 90.0

23 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 160.9 0.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Zane Pearman Maize High 161.2 0.0

25 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 162.0 0.0

26 Will Voos Sabetha High School 164.0 0.0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 164.6 940.0 10

2 Luke  Wylie Wellington High School 163.1 890.0 8

3 Harlan Tasci Goodland 159.5 805.0 6

4 Jackson Newman Wellington High School 162.7 805.0 4

5 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 164.2 780.0 2

6 Jaden Scaglione Goddard High School 165.0 765.0 1

7 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 157.1 760.0 0

8 Shaefer Stone Medicine Lodge High School 164.85 750.0 0

9 Abdiel Gomez-Diaz El Dorado High School 165.0 740.0 0

10 Karston Wall Sedgwick High School 165.0 735.0 0

11 Luke Brant Goddard High School 160.0 710.0 0

12 Owen Perales Wichita East High School 164.6 710.0 0

13 Malik Ricketts Clay Center Community High School 162.5 665.0 0

14 Chase Culver Goddard High School 160.0 625.0 0

15 Breeson George Remington High School 163.8 595.0 0

16 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 160.0 570.0 0

17 Easton Lynnes Wellington High School 162.3 555.0 0

18 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 160.9 505.0 0

19 Memphis Kuder Syracuse High School 165.0 445.0 0

20 Javier Flores Syracuse High School 158.6 430.0 0

21 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 160.3 410.0 0

22 Francisco Ramos Syracuse High School 160.4 400.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Conner Bustraan Wellington High School 157.0 375.0 0

24 Will Voos Sabetha High School 164.0 305.0 0

25 Zane Pearman Maize High 161.2 0.0 0

26 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 162.0 0.0 0

Men's 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 164.6 5.711

4 Luke  Wylie Wellington High School 163.1 5.457

10 Harlan Tasci Goodland 159.5 5.047

14 Jackson Newman Wellington High School 162.7 4.948

17 Teigan  Deitchler Maize High 157.1 4.838

19 Adain McDow Wichita East High School 164.2 4.75

22 Jaden Scaglione Goddard High School 165.0 4.636

29 Shaefer Stone Medicine Lodge High School 164.85 4.55

31 Abdiel Gomez-Diaz El Dorado High School 165.0 4.485

33 Karston Wall Sedgwick High School 165.0 4.455

35 Luke Brant Goddard High School 160.0 4.438

39 Owen Perales Wichita East High School 164.6 4.313

49 Malik Ricketts Clay Center Community High School 162.5 4.092

54 Chase Culver Goddard High School 160.0 3.906

62 Breeson George Remington High School 163.8 3.632

65 Grant  Giefer Wellington High School 160.0 3.563

66 Easton Lynnes Wellington High School 162.3 3.42

78 Jakob Bustraan Wellington High School 160.9 3.139

84 Javier Flores Syracuse High School 158.6 2.711

85 Memphis Kuder Syracuse High School 165.0 2.697

88 Jayce LeDoux Maize High 160.3 2.558



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

89 Francisco Ramos Syracuse High School 160.4 2.494

92 Conner Bustraan Wellington High School 157.0 2.389

95 Will Voos Sabetha High School 164.0 1.86

100 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 162.0 0.0

101 Zane Pearman Maize High 161.2 0.0


